1.800.521.1520 (USA and Canada)      (+)800.PALL.LIFE (Outside USA and Canada)      www.pall.com/lab 79
in
tro
d
u
c
tio
n

127 µm (5.0 mils)
Applications
Ordering Information
FluoroTrans PVDF Transfer Membrane
Part Number Description Pkg
PVM020C-160 7 x 8.4 cm sheets 10/pkg
PVM020C-195 8.5 x 9 cm sheets 20/pkg
PVM020C1015 10 x 15 cm sheets 10/pkg
PVM020C-196 13 x 14 cm sheets 10/pkg
PVM020C2020 20 x 20 cm sheets 10/pkg
PVM020C-099 26 cm x 3.3 m roll 1/pkg
FluoroTrans W PVDF Transfer Membrane
Part Number Description Pkg
BSP0158 7 x 9 cm sheets 10/pkg
BSP0157 10 x 15 cm sheets 10/pkg